Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 26A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 26
Run Description: KCHS/ KMB 26A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:38 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:57 AM 2426 REDOUBT AVE 1 1 12. 6508
6:58 AM 2616 REDOUBT AVE (APTS BEHIND OLD SBS 4 0. 1847
BLDG)
7:00 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & LILAC LN 0 5 0. 5811
7:01 AM 1228 LILAC LN 0 5 0. 1330
7:02 AM LILAC LN & COOK INLET VIEW DR 0 5 0. 1996
7:03 AM 2707 WILDWOOD DR (WILDWOOD MOBILE 1 6 0. 3422
ESTATES)
7:04 AM BROWN W/PINK TRIM - 2607 1 7 0.1288
7:06 AM CALIFORNIA AVE @ 1ST 4-PLEX ON RT (1127 FIRST 1 8 0. 2066
ST)
7:08 AM 1124 FIRST ST 1 9 0. 0886
7:09 AM 1111 FIRST ST 0 9 0. 0646
7:09 AM FIRST ST & FLORIDA AVE 0 9 0. 0867
7:10 AM FLORIDA AVE & SECOND ST 0 9 0. 0809
7:10 AM 1016 SECOND ST 0 9 0. 0780
7:10 AM 1005 SECOND ST - PARK TERRACE APTS 0 9 0.1223
7:11 AM 1801 REDOUBT AVE (ACROSS FROM SKYLER CT) 1 10 0. 5803
7:13 AM 1707 REDOUBT AVE 3 13 0. 1420
7:15 AM CHANNEL WAY & INLET WOODS DR 1 14 0. 3847
7:16 AM CHANNEL WAY & WINDWARD DR 1 15 0. 1106
7:17 AM CHANNEL WAY & EQUINOX WAY 3 18 0.0324
7:19 AM EQUINOX WAY & INLET WOODS DR 3 21 0.0483
7:20 AM PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 2 23 0. 1157
7:22 AM 1104 INLET WOODS DR 1 24 0.1284
7:22 AM INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR 2 26 0. 1025
7:32 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 16 3.6710
7:35 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 6928

09/ 29/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0711. 26P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 26
Run Description: KCHS/ KM 26P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:56 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 9 8. 6258
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 23 0. 6928
2:40 PM 705 FRONTAGE RD (KENAI ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL) 1 22 2.2318
2:47 PM INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR 2 20 2.2064
2:48 PM CHANNEL WAY & INLET WOODS DR 1 19 0. 0695
2:49 PM CHANNEL WAY & WINDWARD DR 1 18 0. 1106
2:50 PM CHANNEL WAY & EQUINOX WAY 3 15 0.0324
2:51 PM EQUINOX WAY & INLET WOODS DR 3 12 0. 0483
2:53 PM PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 2 10 0. 1157
2:54 PM 1104 INLET WOODS DR 1 9 0.1284
2:55 PM 1707 REDOUBT AVE 3 6 0. 2633
2:57 PM 1801 REDOUBT AVE (ACROSS FROM SKYLER CT) 1 5 0. 1420
2:58 PM 2426 REDOUBT AVE 1 4 0.5733
3:00 PM 13938 KENAI SPUR HWY (OLD SBS BLDG) 0 4 0.3134
3:01 PM 1228 LILAC LN 0 4 0. 5852
3:02 PM LILAC LN & COOK INLET VIEW DR 0 4 0. 1996
3:03 PM 2803 COOK INLET VIEW DR 0 4 0. 1686
3:03 PM 2707 WILDWOOD DR (WILDWOOD MOBILE 1 3 0.1737

ESTATES)
3:05 PM BROWN W/PINK TRIM - 2607 1 2 0.1288
3:06 PM 2601 WILDWOOD DR 0 2 0. 0485
3:07 PM CALIFORNIA AVE @ 1ST 4-PLEX ON RT (1127 FIRST 1 1 0.2716

ST)
3:08 PM 1124 FIRST ST 1 0 0. 0886
3:09 PM 1111 FIRST ST 0 0 0. 0646
3:10 PM FIRST ST & FLORIDA AVE 0 0 0. 0867
3:10 PM FLORIDA AVE & SECOND ST 0 0 0. 0809
3:11 PM 1016 SECOND ST 0 0 0. 0780
3:11 PM 1006 SECOND ST 0 0 0. 0763
3:11 PM 1005 SECOND ST - PARK TERRACE APTS 0 0 0. 0460

09/ 29/ 2009

Page



